
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.,PATNA 
(Rcgd, Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

( Email ID - ccpw1cc12hsptd@umail.con1) 
(TIN VAT No- IOI 1257007. TIN CST No- 10:011146136, CI ·- li40102BR2012SGCOl8889) 

(Department or Project-II ofBSPTCL) 
Tender Notice (NIT) No:- 25/PR/BSPTCL/2017 

Online tenders are invited for the followino·- 

( l\," .... ,;.'.11 nuu 
,\ l'orcuuul 
_, ~111,, \i .: I ( 

-• 
•;.,• 

Descri ption of work Estimated EMO Completion Cost of BOQ (Rs.) 
Cost (Rs.) (Rs.) period 

111 l·a ·1t11-c. resting .. upply & delivery or Current Transformers 03 Months Rs. 10,000.00 to BSPTCI. in Iorn. 

I r.111s lb rm ors a per detail below.- 3.26 Cr. 6.52 Lac From date or and Rs. 17250.00 10 be paid l•nlinr 
:'-.lN11s.). 220KVPT(II Nos.) & 132KVPT(IJ5Nos.) LOI Processing Fee - 

,,11111 

1111 ll11I 

Dall' of pre Bid Meeting: at 11.00 Hrs. On 06.09.2017; Date of request of Tender: up to 14:00 Hrs. on 20.09.2017 
Dute of Submission of Tender: up to 15:00 Hrs. on 20.09.2017; Date of opening of Tech no-commercial Part I after 16:00 Hrs. on 21.09 .2017 
I lie 1rndcr documents are available at website www.eproc.bihnr.gDv.in. Tender documents must be accompanied with Demand Draft in favour or ·'Accou,;; ~,n·,..:er 
11,11 I l 'I. payable al Patna towards the cost of BOQ & EMO in the form of Bank Guarantee/DD in favour of "Accounts officer, BSPTCL failing which 111,· I lid ,h:111 1,-· 
·,u1.11rn:1nli rejected. (Original Demand Draft to be submitted to 13SPTCL. Vidyut Bhawan Patna.) on or before 20.09 .2017 

Chief Engineer tl'rnj,·rl-11) 
1 e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eProcurernent Help Desk First Floor, M/22, ~nn.~'. 
i Oflndln Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:9939035696, , , · :,· 

Mcn10 No ./ Patna dated ./ 
Copy along with soft copy of these NIT rn CD forwarded to GM (HR) BSPTCL Patna for i1-, 

publi ation in Daily Newspaper on all India basis. The information after publishing the NIT may please be 
. ent to the undersigned. 

l q {,7- 
Men10 No ./ 

Cop forwarded to DGM (IT) 

Sd/ 
(S.N.Sinha) 

Chief En~ineer (Project-I I) 
Patna dated .. t3.: .. 'i¥..~.~.1J.-. .... / 

BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the abo e tender notice on the websites. 

. ~<'2p\~\? 
Chief Engineer (Project-lh 
& 


